SELECT Lift Up Pneumatic Stay
The Pneumatic Slim gas spring combines precision engineering, premium quality, and modern aesthetics
to deliver the perfect solution for upward-opening cabinets.
Key Features and Benefits
• Superior Quality You Can Trust: Manufactured with the finest materials, the Pneumatic Slim is
designed to last, providing reliable performance for years.
• Elegant Slim Design: At just 12mm, it’s discreet and refined, blending seamlessly with high-end
furniture for a clean, modern look.

3.
 B
ui
ld
 Y
ou
r P
ar
t N
um
be
r
3
4
Code Power Spring Length
CFF153A-30 30N 153mm
CFF185A-30 30N 185mm
CFF247A-30 30N 247mm
CFF310A-30 30N 310mm
CFF153A-50 50N 153mm
CFF185A-50 50N 185mm
CFF247A-50 50N 247mm
CFF310A-50 50N 310mm
CFF153A-80 80N 153mm
CFF185A-80 80N 185mm
CFF247A-80 80N 247mm
CFF310A-80 80N 310mm
CFF153A-100 100N 153mm
CFF185A-100 100N 185mm
CFF247A-100 100N 247mm
CFF310A-100 100N 310mm
CFF153A-120 120N 153mm
CFF185A-120 120N 185mm
CFF247A-120 120N 247mm
CFF310A-120 120N 310mm
Code Power Spring Length
CFF153N-30 30N 153mm
CFF185N-30 30N 185mm
CFF247N-30 30N 247mm
CFF310N-30 30N 310mm
CFF153N-50 50N 153mm
CFF185N-50 50N 185mm
CFF247N-50 50N 247mm
CFF310N-50 50N 310mm
CFF153N-80 80N 153mm
CFF185N-80 80N 185mm
CFF247N-80 80N 247mm
CFF310N-80 80N 310mm
CFF153N-100 100N 153mm
CFF185N-100 100N 185mm
CFF247N-100 100N 247mm
CFF310N-100 100N 310mm
CFF153N-120 120N 153mm
CFF185N-120 120N 185mm
CFF247N-120 120N 247mm
CFF310N-120 120N 310mm
Anthracite
Nickel
Anthracite Nickel
153mm Technical Drawing